AMVETS Department of Ohio
27th Annual Fall Conference
October 19-22, 2023

Start
18:00

Start
9:00
9:00
10:00
11:30
13:00
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:00
18:00

Start
7:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
18:30

Start
8:00
9:00

Start

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

AMVETS Only Agenda

Thursday, October 19, 2023

End Scheduled Event
19:00 Finance Committee Meeting

Friday, October 20, 2023

End Scheduled Event
11:00 Registration

10:00 District Commander Training (Train the Trainer)
11:00 Deputy IG Training

12:45 Counsel of PDC Luncheon/Committee Meeting
14:00 State Executive Committee Meeting

15:30 District Commanders Meeting

16:00 Americanism Committee Meeting

16:30 Honors & Awards Committee

17:00 Women's Veteran Committee Meeting

17:30 ROTC Committee Meeting

19:00 Registration

19:00 listoomany Committee Meeting

Saturday, October 21, 2023

End Scheduled Event

8:30 Breakfast Buffett (515.00 tickets in advance)

10:00 Camp Lejeune Information Session

11:00 Programs, Disciplinary, and CBL Training

12:00 Attorney General Bingo Training (Audit Requirements)
13:00 Registration

14:00 Business Session

15:30 Communications Training (Jessica Steele)

16:00 Membership Committee Meeting (1st Vice Commander)
16:30 Programs Committee Meeting (3rd Vice Commander)
17:00 VAVS Committee Meeting (2nd Vice Commander

TBD Fall Conference Banquet (525.00 tickets in advance)

Sunday, October 22, 2023

End Scheduled Event

9:00 Registration
TBD Business Session (continued)

End Hospitality Rooms

0:00 AMVETS Department of Ohio District 01 (Commander's Room)

0:00 AMVETS Department of Ohio District 09
0:00 AMVETS Department of Ohio District 12
0:00 AMVETS Department of Ohio District 13

Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

Location
Ohio Room

Location
Capitol Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Christino's
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ohio Room
Ohio Room
Ohio Room
Ohio Room
Ohio Room
Capitol Room
Ohio Room

Location
Ballroom 4
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Capitol Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3

Location

Capitol Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3

Location

Salons B & C
Salon A
Salons E & F
Salon D

Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington 6500 Doubletree Avenue Columbus, OH 43229



	AMVETS

