AMVETS Department of Ohio 27th Annual Fall Conference October 19-22, 2023



AMVETS Only Agenda

Thursday, October 19, 2023

Start	End	Scheduled Event	Location
18:00	19:00	Finance Committee Meeting	Ohio Room

Friday, October 20, 2023

Start	End	Scheduled Event	Location
9:00	11:00	Registration	Capitol Room
9:00	10:00	District Commander Training (Train the Trainer)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
10:00	11:00	Deputy IG Training	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
11:30	12:45	Counsel of PDC Luncheon/Committee Meeting	Christino's
13:00	14:00	State Executive Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
15:00	15:30	District Commanders Meeting	Ohio Room
15:30	16:00	Americanism Committee Meeting	Ohio Room
16:00	16:30	Honors & Awards Committee	Ohio Room
16:30	17:00	Women's Veteran Committee Meeting	Ohio Room
17:00	17:30	ROTC Committee Meeting	Ohio Room
17:00	19:00	Registration	Capitol Room
18:00	19:00	1istoomany Committee Meeting	Ohio Room

Saturday, October 21, 2023

End	Scheduled Event	Location
8:30	Breakfast Buffett (\$15.00 tickets in advance)	Ballroom 4
10:00	Camp Lejeune Information Session	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
11:00	Programs, Disciplinary, and CBL Training	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
12:00	Attorney General Bingo Training (Audit Requirements)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
13:00	Registration	Capitol Room
14:00	Business Session	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
15:30	Communications Training (Jessica Steele)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
16:00	Membership Committee Meeting (1st Vice Commander)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
16:30	Programs Committee Meeting (3rd Vice Commander)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
17:00	VAVS Committee Meeting (2nd Vice Commander	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
TBD	Fall Conference Banquet (\$25.00 tickets in advance)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
	8:30 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00	8:30 Breakfast Buffett (\$15.00 tickets in advance) 10:00 Camp Lejeune Information Session 11:00 Programs, Disciplinary, and CBL Training 12:00 Attorney General Bingo Training (Audit Requirements) 13:00 Registration 14:00 Business Session 15:30 Communications Training (Jessica Steele) 16:00 Membership Committee Meeting (1st Vice Commander) 16:30 Programs Committee Meeting (3rd Vice Commander) 17:00 VAVS Committee Meeting (2nd Vice Commander) TBD Fall Conference Banquet (\$25.00 tickets in advance)

Sunday, October 22, 2023

Start	End	Scheduled Event	Location
8:00	9:00	Registration	Capitol Room
9:00	TBD	Business Session (continued)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3

Start	End	Hospitality Rooms	Location
17:00	0:00	AMVETS Department of Ohio District 01 (Commander's Room)	Salons B & C
17:00	0:00	AMVETS Department of Ohio District 09	Salon A
17:00	0:00	AMVETS Department of Ohio District 12	Salons E & F
17:00	0:00	AMVETS Department of Ohio District 13	Salon D

Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.